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

Mayfield Park
Charming Raised Bungalow, Open Concept and 9ft
Ceiling through out. Hardwd Flrs on main level,
2 Plus 2 Bdrms, Family Rm with Gas FP on Lower
Level. Walk-Out From Kitchen to 2 Tiered Deck.
Gracious Living Space with Lots of Storage. Live

your Dream in a Fabulous Neighbourhood. Must be
Seen! View Virtual Tour www.DonnaDAngelo.com

416-903-5435

Shelly Butt
Sales Representative

aMazing Views!
Surround Yourself With Nature On This Quiet
And Private 2.38 Property. Situated Just North
Of The Glen On The Niagara Escarpment,

Commuting Is Less Than An Hour To Downtown
And The Kids Can Go To Ctk. Go Hiking On
The Bruce Trail Nearby. This Raised Bungalow
Requires Tlc, But Will Pay Off In Spades. Many
Walk-Outs And Gazebo To Enjoy The Views.

Paul Campbell
Sales Representative

sMall town CharM
Big Time Opportunity! OwnAPiece Of
Paradise Only Steps From Beautiful Fairy
Lake In Acton. Premium Private Yard With
Mature Trees In Sought-After Lakeview
Subdivision Backing Onto Vast Wooded
Open Space. Rare Chance To Secure The

Backyard Of Your Dreams! All-Brick Home
Rich With Potential Awaits Your Personal
Touches - So Come And Bring Your Ideas!

Cindy Carignan
Sales Representative

Liza Carr
Sales Representative

sold exClusiVely!
9 Kearny Ave. Sought after neighborhood in
Caledon-Strawberry Fields-Tupulo model 3

bedroom 3 1/2 washroom semi-detached home.
All s/s appliances granite counter top with

backsplash, hardwood floor on the main floor,
wrought iron stairs, 9 ft ceiling.

6 logan Court, georgetown
Fantastic 4+2 Bdrm Home! No Neighbors Behind. Approx 2600
Sq Ft Main Fl Living Space + Builder Constructed Inlaw Suite
In Bsmt! Sep Ent From Grg. Superior LayoutWith Balcony

Off Liv/Din Rm, Upgraded Mn Fl Den, Extra Lg MasterW/H
Huge Ensuite, & A Gourmet KitchenW/H Breakfast Bar, S/S
App, &W/OTo Greenspace! This Home Really HasTheWow

Factor! Architecturally Pleasing ... A Must See!!!

$649
,900

7,00
0 sq / ft Leas

e

erin
Beautiful bright detached home sitting on 1 acre

located on paved road west of Erin. Features include 27
x 39 ft. 4 car garage; large deck with awning; updated
maple kitchen with island and granite counter tops;
master bedroom with ensuite bath and finished
basement with rec room, 4th bedroom and large
storage room. Call Shelly for more information.

$529
,900

Kenzie MacDermid
& Lynda Carter

Sales Representative

Beautiful Bronte!!!
Condo’s starting as low as $380,000.
Views of Lake Ontario, walking

distance to shops, schools and parks.
Call Helen today for details.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative
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